Energysaver™ Sensamatic, fully automatic 100mm (4")
safe extra low voltage axial fan, for wall, ceiling or
window fit applications in bathroom or shower areas.
Energy efficient ball bearing 12V DC motor requires 2.9
watts of power when operating. Supplied as a complete
kit, comprising tube fan, remote humidity sensor/
transformer and external wall grille with integral back

*At manufacture, the timer is set for a 15 minute overrun period. At installation, or subsequently, the scaled
adjustment dial permits the timed period to be changed in the range 1 to 30 minutes.
Order Codes
SMESQ50W	 �Complete wall fan kit
comprising tube fan,
sensor/ transformer
combined and external
grille with integral
backdraught shutter
SMESQ50WR	 �Complete kit
comprising tube fan,
separate sensor,
transformer and
external grille with
integral backdraught
shutter
SMESQ50WT	 �As SMESQ50W
plus integral timer
SMESQ50G	 �Complete window fan
kit comprising fan,
sensor, transformer
and window fixing kit
Energysaver™ Sensamatic
Bathroom Fan SELV SMESQ50
Construction
Wall fan – unit is housed within a standard 100mm diameter white plastic wall tube, which allows recessed
fitting.Isolation transformer forms integral part of the dynamic humidity sensor controller and is contained
within a single gang box. Supplied as a complete kit comprising tube fan, transformer/sensor and external